
2025年4月1日現在

増減 累計 増減 累計 増減 累計

2025 0 166 18 8,477 0 1,740

2024 0 166 117 8,459 1 1,740

2023 0 166 114 8,342 2 1,739

2022 1 166 169 8,228 1 1,737

2021 0 165 85 8,059 3 1,736

2020 2 165 120 7,974 1 1,733

2019 0 163 166 7,854 0 1,732

2018 1 163 174 7,688 24 1,732

2017 0 162 318 7,514 53 1,708

2016 1 162 256 7,196 48 1,655

2015 1 161 505 6,940 77 1,607

2014 2 160 604 6,435 138 1,530

2013 3 158 341 5,831 144 1,392

2012 3 155 398 5,490 163 1,248

2011 2 152 690 5,092 231 1,085

2010 16 150 1,006 4,402 375 854

2009 1 134 860 3,396 301 479

2008 7 133 554 2,536 176 178

2007 6 126 429 1,982 0 2

2006 6 120 300 1,553 0 2

2005 5 114 601 1,253 0 2

2004 1 109 90 652 0 2

2003 3 108 27 562 0 2

2002 2 105 23 535 0 2

2001 1 103 12 512 0 2

2000 0 102 17 500 0 2

1999 2 102 22 483 0 2

1998 1 100 36 461 0 2

1997 1 99 9 425 0 2

1996 0 98 6 416 0 2

1995 1 98 8 410 0 2

1994 6 97 17 402 0 2

1993 27 91 74 385 0 2

1992 6 64 12 311 0 2

1991 4 58 9 299 0 2

1990 1 54 3 290 0 2

1989 10 53 55 287 0 2

1988 4 43 28 232 0 2

1987 3 39 37 204 0 2

1986 1 36 50 167 0 2

1985 13 35 60 117 0 2

1984 10 22 30 57 0 2

1983 11 12 25 27 0 2

1982 1 1 2 2 2 2

平和首長会議加盟都市数の推移（年別）

国内加盟都市数（内数）加盟都市数国・地域数年
(1月～12月)


